Listing
ETL Classified
RoHS Compliant
Warranty
Five years against defects in manufacturing
To view our DLC qualified products, please
consult the DLC Qualified Products List
at www.designlights.org/qpl.

LPW
LBF
System
Watts**
NBF
System
Watts
LBF
Lumens**
NBF
Lumens*
NBF
System
LPW
LED 15 WATT T8 TUBE – 4 FOOT GLASS
LT815AB30K T8040730E LED 15W 4' T8 AB 30K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1750 109.4 13.6 15.3 1550 1760 115.0
LT815AB35K T8040735E LED 15W 4' T8 AB 35K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1800 112.5 13.6 15.3 1550 1760 115.0
LT815AB41K T8040740E LED 15W 4' T8 AB 41K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1800 112.5 13.6 15.3 1590 1800 117.6
LT815AB50K T8040750E LED 15W 4' T8 AB 50K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1800 112.5 13.6 15.3 1590 1800 117.6
LED 15.5 WATT T8 TUBE – 4 FOOT PLASTIC
LPT815AB30K T8041430E LED 15.5W 4' T8 AB PL 30K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1750 109.4 13.6 15.3 1550 1760 115.0
LPT815AB35K T8041435E LED 15.5W 4' T8 AB PL 35K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1750 109.4 13.6 15.3 1550 1760 115.0
LPT815AB41K T8041440E LED 15.5W 4' T8 AB PL 41K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1800 112.5 13.6 15.3 1590 1800 117.6
LPT815AB50K T8041450E LED 15.5W 4' T8 AB PL 50K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1850 115.6 13.6 15.3 1620 1850 120.9
H T8041435E T8041435E LED 15.5W 4' T8 AB PL 35K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1800 112.5 13.6 15.3 1590 1800 117.6
H T8041441E T8041440E LED 15.5W 4' T8 AB PL 41K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1800 112.5 13.6 15.3 1590 1800 117.6
H T8041450E T8041450E LED 15.5W 4' T8 AB PL 50K >80 >.9 <10% 16W 1850 115.6 13.6 15.3 1590 1800 117.6
SHUNTED